Lindenwood University

Digital Commons@Lindenwood University

Archived Lindenwood Press Releases

Public Relations

10-4-2019

Fashion Students Recognized for St. Louis Fashion Show

Lindenwood University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.lindenwood.edu/press_releases

Part of the Business and Corporate Communications Commons

Fashion Students Recognized for St. Louis Fashion Show

October 4, 2019



Lindenwood University fashion students received mention in an article in St. Louis Magazine about an upcoming fashion show in St. Louis' The Last Hotel in which they are participating.